
Henderson, KimberlyNBO 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Walker, Valerie (NAVFAC MIDLANT) [WalkerV@PWCNORVA.NAVY.MIL] 
January 03, 2005 4:31 PM 
Schirmer, Bob (EFDLANT) (NMCI); Henderson, KimberlyIVBO; damiller@deq.virginia.gov; 
jlcutler@deq.virginia.gov; Garth, D. Stephen (EFDLANT) (NMCI); 
Richardson.Todd@epa.gov; Staszak, JannaNBO; Friedmann, WilliamIVBO 
RE: Site 3 PRAPIROD 

No public comments received. 

V/R, 
Valerie Walker 
Installation Restoration Program Manager 
Commander, Navy Region Mid-Atlantic 
Naval Weapons Station Yorktown 
Bldg. 406, Code N455 
Yorktown, VA 23691-0160 
Phone: 757-887-4775 
Fax : 757-887-4478 

> -----Original Message----- 
> From: Schirmer, Bob (EFDLANT) (NMCI ) 
> Sent: Monday, January 03, 2005 4:05 PM 
> To: Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; Walker, Valerie (NAVFAC MIDLANT); 
> damiller@deq.virginia.gov; jlcutler@deq.virginia.gov; Garth, D. 
> Stephen 
> (EFDLANT) (NMCI); Richardson.Todd@epa.gov; Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com; 
> Wfriedrna@CH2M.com 
> Subject: RE: Site 3 PRAP/ROD 
> 
> No public comments to me! 
> 
> - - - - - Original Message----- 
z From: Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com 
> [mailto:Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com] 
z Sent: Tuesday, December 28, 2004 16:13 
> To: walkerv@pwcnorva.navy.mi1; damiller@deq.virginia.gov; 
> jlcutler@deq.virginia.gov; Schirmer, Robert G CIV NAVFAC Lant; Garth, 
> David S NAVFAC Lant; Richardson.Todd@epa.gov; Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com; 
> Wfriedma@CH2M.com 
> Subject: Site 3 PRAP/ROD 
z Importance: High 

> Hi team - 
> I received one comment from VDEQ on the Draft Final Site 3 PRAP to 
> further clarify groundwater risks. So I revised Section 5 in the 
> attached to address the comment. Please take a look and let me know 
> whether you are okay with this revision or not and Todd, Valerie, and 
> Bob - please reply as to whether or not you have received any public 
> comments. If everyone is okay with the revision and no public 
> comments were received, the attached will serve as the Final PRAP for 
> Site 3 and I will send a hardcopy and CD to everyone. 
> 
> FYI - The Draft Site 3 ROD is in Navy legal's hands and it should be 
> ready for your review in early January. 
> 
> Thanks ! 
> Kim Henderson 
z CH2M HILL/VBO 
> 5700 Cleveland Street, Suite 101 
> Virginia Beach, Virginia 23462 




